
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/16/2023

Route 33 PM

LOCATIONTIME

32 McNew, Amy

CLOCK IN1:25 pm 1

DEPART BUS LOT1:30 pm 2

PERADOE EDUCATION PROGRAM (PEP)2:00 pm 3

RED BRICK (BRICK)2:00 pm 4

1349 FIELDSTONE DR2:14 pm 5

DEBRA LN & S CHURCH ST2:16 pm 6

308 W MILL ST2:27 pm 7

213 KOENIGSMARK AVE2:28 pm 8

248 HAMACHER ST2:32 pm 9

304 S MOORE ST2:39 pm 10

RETURN TO BUS LOT2:45 pm 11

CLOCK OUT2:55 pm 12

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


